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Reg No JEUSA000116517078
aAa: 126 DMS: 246,126 JHIF B ,
Breeder: Keith Hockett, Randleman, NC R
Beta-casein: A2A2 Kappa-casein: BB

DAZZLE reE

GR HOCKETT RESCUE DALE DAZZLE-ET

BORN: 12/6/2008

’ Dale x VG-89% Rescue x EX-92% Klassic
SIRE: PR OOMSDALE JACE GRATITUDE GARDEN-ET
SCHULTZ DECLO RESCUE
DAM: EAGLES RESCUE TIFF-ET VG-897%
5-06 305D 3X 28950M 3.9 1141F 3.3 961P
EASTGLEN ALF KLASSIC-ET
AHLEM KLASSIC TIFFANY 3202-ET EX-92%
5-01 293D 3X 17010M 4.9 831F 3.5 588P
GREENWOOD SOONER KHAN
AHLEM KHAN TIFFANY 8066 EX-93%
4-09 305D 3X 20420M 4.6 943F 3.4 696P

Lots of Milk +1671 PTAM

Balanced Linear
FranluRobinson

Low GFI 4.8%

PERT-

Red Top Dazzle 15560 VG-81%
Red Top Jerseys, Hilmar, CA

Red Top Dazzle 15560 VG-81% Diamond S Dazzle Jactarse VG-82% Ahlem Brothers Dazzle 22815 VG-83%

Red Top Jerseys, Hilmar, CA Diamond S Farm, North Branch, MN James and Grant Ahlem, Hilmar, CA
USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013) USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +157
Milk +1671 90%R 108 Dtrs 37 Herds 100% US PTAT +0.90 79%R JUI+1.96 39 Dtrs 17 Herds
Fat +31 -0.23% 23106m 4.2% 967f 3.4% 782p
Protein +48  006%  EFl 83%  GFl 48% g — +0.90 | Strong
PL +2.3 67%R Net Merit $ +313 Dairy Form [ | +0.40 | Open Rib
SCS 3.09 79%R Fluid Merit $ +334 Rump Angle [ ] -0.70 Hi_gh Pins
DPR +0.0  62%R Cheese Merit $ $306 L e vie .- Z0L70 iR
=-Ol lew . I
HCR +0.6 CCR +0.8 Foot Angle ] -0.20 | Low
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +0.40 | Strong
Rear Udder Height | ] +1.00 | High
Rear Udder Width | | +0.80 | Wide
Udder Cleft ] +0.50 | Strong
Udder Depth [ | +0.50 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement | +0.80 | Close
Teat Length [ | +0.40 | Long
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Reg No JEUSA000116642215

0 ’I 4J E00549 aAa: 156 DMS: 126 JHIF
Breeder: Howard King and Family, Fremont, OH

Beta-casein: AIA2 Kappa-casein: BB

INTENSE @ 2<

JER BEL IMPULS INTENSE

BORN: 4/25/2009

} Impuls x VG-88% Dale x VG-85% Germon
SIRE: ISDK Q IMPULS

PR OOMSDALE JACE GRATITUDE GARDEN-ET
DAM: GR JER BEL DALE HALE VG-887

5-04 305D 2X 26790M 4.8 1273F 3.5 944P
AMBZED US GERMON-ET
JER BEL GERMON HALLEY VG-85%
5-04 305D 2X 22170M 3.1 667F 3.2 699P
MOLLY BROOK BRASS MAJOR
JER BEL MAJOR HALLEY VG-86%
4-06 305D 2X 20080M 4.6 925F 3.6 727P

Shallow Udders +1.50 UD

High Components +.14% F, +.05% P
Frank Robinson

Low GFI 4.0%

CCR +2.3

Delta-View Intense 80149 Health Trait Improver +3.4 PL
Delta View Dairy, Visalia, CA

Tall +.90 and Strong +1.10

Dam: GR Jer Bel Dale Hale VG-88%

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013) USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +152

Milk +530 80%R 41 Dtrs 21 Herds 100% US PTAT +1.00 67%R JUI +3.05 15Dtrs 9 Herds

Fat +50  +0.14% 20250m 4.6% 926f 3.4% 694p -2 -1 0 1 2

. Stature ] +0.90 | Tall

Protein +30 +0.05% EFl 6.1% GFl 4.0% Strength _ +1.10 | Strong

PL +3.4 57%R Net Merit $ +400 Dairy Form 1 +0.10 | Open Rib

SCS 2.99 66%R Fluid Merit $ +353 Rump Angle | -0.10 | High Pins

DPR +0.6  48%R Cheese Merit $ 750 Uit _— LD T

HCR 14 CCR +23 Rear Legs-Side View | ] -0.70 | Posty

: : Foot Angle ] +0.60 | Steep

F. Udder Attachment ] +1.10 | Strong
Rear Udder Height | ] +1.00 | High
Rear Udder Width | | +0.80 | Wide
Udder Cleft | +0.40 | Strong
Udder Depth ] +1.50 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement | +0.40 | Close
Teat Length 1 +0.10 | Long




Reg No JEUSA000116076869 ™
aAa: 165 DMS: 234,345 JHIF d
Breeder: David Allen, Reedsburg, WI 3
Beta-casein: AIA2 Kappa-casein: BB

V | TO ~ACCESS A€k

ALL LYNNS RESTORE VITO-ET

BORN: 4/21/2008

} Restore x EX-90% Paramount x EX-90% Abe
SIRE: SCHULTZ DUDLEY RESTORE

ROCK ELLA PARAMOUNT-ET
DAM: D&E PARAMOUNT VIOLET EX-90%

5-02 305D 3X 27600M 4.2 1167F 3.5 953P

AHLEM LEMVIG ABE-ET
D&E ABE VIOLET EX-907%

6-06 305D 2X 22060M 4.2 928F 3.6 791P
BANCREST LESTER AVERY

D&E AVERY VIOLET BELL

Extreme Milk +2386 PTAM
Extreme Protein +74 PTAF
Combined Fat Protein +128

Very Dairy & Open Ribbed +1.60

O.E Vito Audrie VG-87%
Owens Farm, Inc., Frederic, WI

O.E Vito Audrie VG-87%
Owens Farm, Inc., Frederic, WI

Diamond S Vito Destiny VG-82% Buck-Shot Vito Lynn VG-85%
Diamond S Farm, North Branch, MN Wade Kessenich, DeForest, WI

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013) USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +167

Milk +2386 95%R 290 Dtrs 80 Herds 100% US PTAT +0.60 92%R JUI-2.31 172 Dtrs 47 Herds
Fat +54 -0.27% 22145m 4.4% 964f 3.5% 772p
. Stature ] +1.20 | Tall
Protein 74 -0.06% EFI 85%  GFl 80%  grengin B +020 | Strong
PL -0.8 74%R Net Merit $ +280 Dairy Form ] +1.60 | Open Rib
SCS 2.94 89%R Fluid Merit $ +275 Rump An9|e I | 180 SIQped
DPR 34 76%R Cheese Merit $ +301  Thulwidh -. *0.20 | Wida
ear Legs-Side View -0. osty
HCR +0.0 CCR -1.3 Foot Angle [ ] +0.50 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] -1.20 | Loose
Rear Udder Height [ | -0.10 | Low
Rear Udder Width 1 -0.10 | Narrow
Udder Cleft [ | +0.50 | Strong
Udder Depth ] -2.30 | Deep
Front Teat Placement B +0.20 | Close
Teat Length [ ] +1.00 | Long
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0 1 4 J E 0 0 5 3 7 ' o MVF JEVON LOTTO-ET SIRE: FOREST GLEN MECCAS JEVON-ET

BORN: 04/03/2008 WINDY WILLOW MONTANA JACE

DAM: WILDERNESS JACE LOTTO EX-92%

Reg No JE840003004222446 } Jevon x EX-92% Jace x VG-88% Berretta 3-08 305D 2X 21640M 4.8 1035F 3.4 744P

aAa: 315 DMS: 345,135 JHIF
Breeder: Craig Rhein, Pine Grove, PA

Beta-casein: AIA2 Kappa-casein: BB PAC_

LOTTO
— Extreme Fat +75 PTAF, +.20%

Productive Life +4.1

Low SCS 2.72

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +820 97%R 453 Dtrs 114 Herds 100% US
Fat +75 +0.20% 21156m 4.8% 1005f 3.5% 741p
Protein +26 -0.02% EFl 8.1% GFl 9.3%
PL +4.1 75%R Net Merit $ +506
SCs 2.72 92%R Fluid Merit $ +478
DPR +0.8 79%R Cheese Merit $ +532
HCR +1.4 CCR +0.7
USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +157
PTAT +0.80 93%R JUI+0.72 164 Dtrs 72 Herds
-2 -1 0 1 2
Stature | ] +1.00 | Tall
Strength [ ] +0.70 | Strong
Dairy Form [ ] +0.70 | Open Rib
Rump Angle +0.00 | Sloped
Thurl Width [ ] +0.40 | Wide
Rear Legs-Side View [ ] +0.90 | Sickle
Foot Angle [ ] -0.30 | Low
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +0.20 | Strong
Rear Udder Height | ] +1.00 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +0.80 | Wide
Udder Cleft [ ] +0.60 | Strong
Udder Depth | ] -0.70 | Deep
Front Teat Placement 1 +0.10 | Close
Teat Length [ ] +1.50 | Long
Diamond S Lotto Forza VG-83%
Diamond S Farm, North Branch, MN
014JE00473 TOLLENAARS IMPULS LOUIE 260-ET  sire.1sok ampuLs
BORN: 9/27/2004 GREENWOOD SOONER KHAN
DAM: BUDDVU ALLYS LOU-ET EX-91%
Reg No JEUSA000061929276 ‘} Impuls x EX-91% Khan x EX-90% Brook 4-03 305D 2X 30530M 5.6 1720F 4.1 1251P

aAa: 342516 DMS: 234,123 JHIC
Breeder: Tollenaar Jerseys, Elk Grove, CA

Beta-casein: A2A2 Kappa-casein: AB P AC —

LOUIE
— Low GFI 6.0%
T - : - .-

Tall +2.20 and Strong +0.90
99% Reliable

USDA-CDCB MACE - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +1312 99%R 1662 Dtrs 346 Herds 99% US
Fat +61 +0.01% 20682m 4.6% 957f 3.5% 721p
Protein +34 -0.06% EFl 5.9% GFl 6.0%
PL +3.9 88%R Net Merit $ +446
SCS 2.92 97%R Fluid Merit $ +460
DPR +0.5 92%R Cheese Merit $ +434
HCR +0.2 CCR +0.6
USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +156
PTAT +0.60 98%R JUI +0.88 767 Dtrs 195 Herds
-2 -1 0 1 2
Stature I 220 | Tall
Strength | +0.90 | Strong
Dairy Form [ ] +0.80 | Open Rib
Rump Angle [ ] +0.80 | Sloped
Thurl Width [ ] +0.50 | Wide
Rear Legs-Side View +0.00 | Sickle
Foot Angle [ ] +0.80 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment +0.00 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ | +0.40 |High
Rear Udder Width [ | +0.30 | Wide
. - Udder Cleft [ ] +0.50 | Strong
F -l iR 1."' - Udder Depth | ] +0.20 | Shallow

AL BOIFSON Front Teat Placement [ ] -0.70 | Wide

Teat Length +0.00 |Long

Mancebo Louie 2464 VG-84%
6 Mancebo Dairy, Tulare, CA



FOREST GLEN ARTIST ALEXANDER  sive
0 1 4 J E 0 0 4 7 2 BORN: 8/18/2004 SR RS ARTET

MVF BOLD VENTURE DANIEL

DAM: FOREST GLEN BOLD FANNY-ET VG-887%

Reg No JEUSA000067037158 } Artist x VG-88% Bold x EX-93% Berretta 5-01 305D 3X 31440M 4.2 1335F 3.7 1156P

aAa: 351 DMS: 345,456 JHIF
Breeder: Forest Glen Jerseys, Dayton, OR
Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: AB

ALEXANDER ~ACCESS  ACE

Health Trait Specialist
+4.6 PL, +1.4 DPR, +2.6 CCR
High Fertility

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +132 98%R 1559 Dtrs 264 Herds 100% US
Fat +37 +0.17% 19200m 4.8% 921f 3.6% 693p
Protein +12 +0.04% EFl 5.7% GFl 6.3%
PL +4.6 88%R Net Merit $ +379
SCS 2.93 97%R Fluid Merit $ +346
DPR +1.4 91%R Cheese Merit $ +416
HCR -0.6 CCR +2.6

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +106

PTAT +0.30 98%R JUI+1.00 845 Dtrs 168 Herds
E - 2

Stature -0.70 | Short
Strength -0.30 | Frail
Dairy Form +0.10 | Open Rib
Rump Angle I -1.20 | High Pins
Thurl Width [ ] -0.50 | Narrow
Rear Legs-Side View 1 -0.10 | Posty
Foot Angle +0.30 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment +0.70 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ ] -0.50 | Low
Rear Udder Width -0.40 | Narrow
Udder Cleft [ ] -0.60 | Weak
Udder Depth [ ] +1.70 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement | ] +0.20 | Close
B Teat Length | -0.50 | Short

Long Distance Alexander 116 VG-87%
Long Distance Jerseys, Sheboygan Falls, WI

0 1 ZI-J E 0 0 5 1 9 SIL-MIST BLAIR FATH LINCOLN-ET  sIRE: SIL-MIST MONTANA BLAIR 3753-ET

BORN: 04/27/2007 ISDK FYN LEMVIG
Ree No JEUSA000115705841 DAM: SIL-MIST LEMVIG FAITH LINNEA VG-88%
eg No i - i - -
aAa: 261 DMS: 561,456 JHIF } Blair x VG-88% Lemvig x EX-92% Avery 4-01305D 2X 22530M 5.2 1161F 3.9 869P

Breeder: Silver-Mist Farm, Tillamook, OR
Beta-casein: A1A2 Kappa-casein: BB

LINCOLN ~ACCESS

Balance of Production & Type
Super Rear Udders +1.80 High, +1.40 Wide

Impressive Linears

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +477 92%R 109 Dtrs 54 Herds 100% US
Fat +29 +0.04% 20117m 4.5% 906f 3.5% 701p
Protein +26 +0.05% EFl 8.2% GFl 8.5%
PL +2.7 75%R Net Merit $ +291
SCS 3.00 84%R Fluid Merit $ +252
DPR +0.1 72%R Cheese Merit $ +341
HCR +0.0 CCR +2.5
USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +122
PTAT +1.20 84%R JUI +2.69 50 Dtrs 23 Herds
-2 -1 0 1 2
Stature [ ] +0.30 | Tall
Strength | +0.90 | Strong
Dairy Form | ] +0.90 | Open Rib
Rump Angle ] +1.50 |Sloped
Thurl Width [ | +0.40 | Wide
Rear Legs-Side View +0.00 | Sickle
Foot Angle [ ] +0.50 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +1.30 | Strong
Rear Udder Height I | 180 | High
- Rear Udder Width | ] +1.40 | Wide

Fran h Rﬂb' 1HS0OH Udder Cleft ] +0.40 | Strong
Udder Depth [ ] +0.30 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement I | - 1.80 [Close
Teat Length +0.00 |Long

Foothill Lincoln 10462 VG-82%
Ahlem Foothill Farms, Denair, CA 7



014JE00539

Reg No JEUSA000067010046

aAa: 165 DMS: 234 JHIF

Breeder: D&L Josi, Tillamook, OR
Beta-casein: AIA1 Kappa-casein: BB

MADDIX

Diamond S Maddix Agiato VG-83%
Diamond S Farm, North Branch, MN

BORN: 7/28/2008

WILSONVIEW BLUEPRINT MADDIX-ET

SIRE: WILDERNESS BLUEPRINT
ISDK @ IMPULS

‘} Blueprint x VG-88% Impuls x EX-93% Avery

PAC=

Milk +1544 92%R 151 Dtrs 60 Herds 100% US
Fat +85 +0.07% 20929m 4.6% 956f 3.5% 740p
Protein +61 +0.03% EFl 5.3% GFl 5.1%
PL -0.2 68%R Net Merit $ +372
SCS 3.32 83%R Fluid Merit $ +356
DPR +0.4 66%R Cheese Merit $ +422
HCR +0.8 CCR +2.1

} Massive Production & Frames
Milky +1544 PTAM

Combined Fat Protein +146

DAM: IMPULSIVE MOMENT AT WILSONVIEW VG-887%
6-00305D 2X 26970M 4.0 1087F 3.3 891P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +179
PTAT +0.70 84%R JUI-1.33 59 Dtrs 32 Herds
-2 -1 0 1
Stature I 320 | Tall
Strength [ ] +1.40 | Strong
Dairy Form ] +1.30 | Open Rib
Rump Angle I +2.20 | Sloped
Thurl Width | | +1.00 | Wide
Rear Legs-Side View | | +0.20 | Sickle
Foot Angle [ | +1.00 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment 1 -0.10 | Loose
Rear Udder Height . +0.80 | High
Rear Udder Width [ | +0.60 | Wide
Udder Cleft [ | -0.70 | Weak
Udder Depth [ ] -1.30 | Deep
Front Teat Placement [ | -0.50 | Wide
Teat Length [ ] +1.70 | Long

014JE00509

Reg No JEUSA000067027366

aAa: 435 DMS: 345,234 JHIC
Breeder: Michael Ooms, Valatie, NY
Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: BB

LIAM

Windhavens Liam Helena VG-87%
Wayne Greene Jr., Cadott, WI

PR 0OMSDALE GRATITUDE LEXING LIAM  sire. woopstock LexiNeTON-ET

BORN: 1/31/2007

BOLD G GEM GORDO

‘} Lexington x EX-90% Gordo x EX-90% Alf

PAC=

Milk +1294 93%R 168 Dtrs 73 Herds 100% US
Fat +68 +0.04% 21043m 4.4% 933f 3.5% 738p
Protein +50 +0.02% EFl 7.6% GFI 0.0%
PL +0.9 76%R Net Merit $ +344
SCs 3.06 86%R Fluid Merit $ +317
DPR -0.6 75%R Cheese Merit $ +391
HCR -1.5 CCR -3.5
D Tall +2.50

Strong +1.40 and Wide +1.20
Protein Specialist +50 PTAP

DAM: OA OOMSDALE GORDO GOLDIE GRATITUDE EX-90%
3-10 305D 3X 26940M 4.2 1142F 3.2 852P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +156
PTAT +0.50 89%R JUI-0.16 90 Dtrs 47 Herds
-2 -1 0 1 2
Stature I 250 | Tall
Strength [ ] +1.40 | Strong
Dairy Form [ ] +0.90 | Open Rib
Rump Angle [ ] +0.90 | Sloped
Thurl Width [ ] +1.20 | Wide
Rear Legs-Side View [ | -0.40 | Posty
Foot Angle | +0.40 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ | -0.50 | Loose
Rear Udder Height N +0.70 | High
Rear Udder Width [ | +0.50 | Wide
Udder Cleft [ | -0.30 | Weak
Udder Depth | | -0.20 | Deep
Front Teat Placement [ ] -1.00 | Wide
Teat Length [ ] +0.90 |Long

014JE00470

Reg No JEUSA000114000073

aAa: 426351 DMS: 234,246 JHIF
Breeder: Spruce Row Farm, Meadville, PA
Beta-casein: AIA1 Kappa-casein: BB

CHIEF-P

Dutch Hollow Chief Whittle-P VG-87%
8 Paul Chittenden, Schodack Landing, NY

SR JACE CHIEF-P-ET

BORN: 6/26/2004

‘} Jace x EX-92% Fair x VG-81% Charlie-P

PAC=  Ack

AL

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +1024 96%R 330 Dtrs 106 Herds 100% US
Fat +37 -0.05% 20529m 4.4% 907f 3.4% 703p
Protein +23 -0.06% EFl 8.5% GFlI 9.3%
PL +1.8 86%R Net Merit $ +231
SCs 3.25 92%R Fluid Merit $ +283
DPR +0.3 85%R Cheese Merit $ +191
HCR +0.6 CCR -0.9

} Proven Reliable
Polled Sire
Solid Milk +1024 PTAM

SIRE: WINDY WILLOW MONTANA JACE
MOLLY BROOK BERRETTA FAIR-ET TL
DAM: S.R. FAIR TONTO-P EX-92%
4-03 305D 2X 26790M 3.9 1035F 3.1 837P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +79
PTAT +0.30 93%R JUI-0.78 145Dtrs 62 Herds
-2 -1 0 1 2
Stature 1 -0.10 | Short
Strength 1 -0.10 | Frail
Dairy Form [ | +0.50 | Open Rib
Rump Angle [ ] -0.70 | High Pins
Thurl Width [ | -0.20 | Narrow
Rear Legs-Side View [ -0.90 | Posty
Foot Angle [ | +0.60 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment | | -0.20 | Loose
Rear Udder Height | | +0.20 | High
Rear Udder Width | | +0.20 | Wide
Udder Cleft [ | -0.30 | Weak
Udder Depth [ ] -0.70 | Deep
Front Teat Placement | +0.40 | Close
Teat Length [ | +0.60 |Long




014JE00483

Reg No JEUSA000114725963
aAa: 126 DMS: 123 JHIF

Breeder: William Jr. Ahlem, Hilmar, CA
Beta-casein: AIA2  Kappa-casein: BB

ACCESS

BORN: 8/1/2005

AHLEM ACTION ACCESS

~ACCESS

PROVEN

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

} Action x VG-88% Hallmark x VG-88% Berretta

PAC=

SIRE: FOREST GLEN AVERY ACTION-ET

SCHULTZ BROOK HALLMARK

DAM: AHLEM HALLMARK CHARM 9546-ET VG-88
3-11 294D 3X 23860M 4.7 1128F 3.8 895P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013)

JPI +107

Milk +1022 95%R 253 Dtrs 88 Herds 100% US PTAT +1.10 89%R JUI +2.14 92 Dtrs 46 Herds
Fat +17 -0.16%  20974m 4.4% 913f 3.5% 726p 2 -1 0 1 2
. Stature [ | +0.50 | Tall
Protein +28 -0.05% EFl 8.2% GFl  10.0% Strength -0.50 | Frail
PL +0.9 78%R Net Merit $ +210 Dairy Form [ +1.30 | Open Rib
SCs 3.01 89%R Fluid Merit $ +223 Rump Angle [ | +1.00 | Sloped
DPR 403  76%R Cheese Merit $ 202 Thur X‘;:S‘hsme — - =060 | Narraw
HCR +2.8 CCR +1.5 Foot Angle [ ] +0.50 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +0.50 | Strong
Rear Udder Height I +1.10 | High
o Rear Udder Width | +0.90 | Wide
{ H : Udder Cleft [ ] +1.10 | Strong
Solid Production +1022 PTAM U Depth 000 | Shorg
Front Teat Placement [ ] +1.20 | Close
. Very Dairy Stylish Cows Teat Length 1 *0-10 Long

Franl Rabisson

Front Teat Placement +1.20

o ——

Wilsonview Access Jadis EX-90%
Wilsonview Dairy, Tillamook, OR

IRISHTOWNS B127 IATOLA JEBB-ET

BORN: 3/3/2007

SIRE: SC GOLD DUST PARAMOUNT IATOLA-ET
SCHULTZ BROOK HALLMARK
DAM: IRISHTOWNS W834 HALLMARK JORDAN EX-90%
4-11 305D 2X 21550M 4.6 997F 3.6 776P

014JE00517

Reg No JEUSA000115415962

aAa: 621 DMS: 246 JHIF

Breeder: Irishtown Acres, Grove City, PA
Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: BB

JEBB

} ITatola x EX-90% Hallmark x EX-90% Rene

PAC=

PROVEN

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +81

Milk +412 94%R 159 Dtrs 74 Herds 100% US PTAT +1.70 86%R JUI +4.49 62 Dtrs 34 Herds
Fat +23  +0.02% 20411m 4.4% 907f 3.5% 709p -2 -1 0 1
. Stature [ ] +1.10 | Tall
Protein +10 -0.03% EFl 8.2% GFl  8.4% Strength m -0.40 | Frail
PL +0.5 78%R Net Merit $ +191 Dairy Form [ ] +0.60 | Open Rib
SCs 2.88 87%R Fluid Merit $ +189 Rump A_ngle | -0.90 Hw_gh Pins
DPR -0.1 75%R Cheese Merit $ Tiof]  [THURWiGth . %0/40]{Wida
HCR 127 CCR +0.0 Rear Legs-Side View [ | -0.70 | Posty
. . Foot Angle | ] +1.30 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment ] +1.60 | Strong
Rear Udder Height | ] +1.10 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +0.90 | Wide
Udder Cleft [ | +0.70 | Strong
Excellent Udders +4.49 JUI U Depth —— e A
Front Teat Placement I | +1.80 |Close
Udder Depth +230 Teat Length [ | +0.60 | Long

Front Teat Placement +1.80

Redtop Jebb 10581 VG-87%
Red Top Jerseys, Hilmar, CA

FOREST GLEN VD JADES JIMMIE-ET

BORN: 7/12/2002

SIRE: JENKS BARBER BILL
MVF BOLD VENTURE DANIEL
DAM: FOREST GLEN VD JADE-ET EX-907%
2-00305D 3X 27530M 5.0 1367F 3.5 964P

014JE00408

Reg No JEUSA000112894928

aAa: 423651 DMS: 561,126 JHIC
Breeder: Dan K. Bansen, Dayton, OR
Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: BB

JIMMIE

} Barber Bill x EX-90% Bold x EX-95% Berretta

PAC=

PROVEN

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +96|

Milk +392 98%R 1188 Dtrs 248 Herds 100% US PTAT +1.30 98%R JUI +2.37 724 Dtrs 164 Herds|
Fat -3 -0.11% 19449m 4.5% 878f 3.6% 707 2 0 1 K
Protein w6 00T%  EFl B2% Rl oo | S — =L:50]}Shon
- - - Strength [ ] -1.40 | Frail
PL +1.4 92%R Net Merit $ +182 Dairy Form [ ] +1.30 | Open Rib
SCS 3.06 96%R Fluid Merit $ +142 Rump Angle [} -0.30 | High Pins
DPR +0.0  92%R Cheese Merit $ o)  AIAUHIGHAI I D] Ny
HCR 03 CCR 16 Rear Legs-Side View [ ] -0.70 |Posty
. . Foot Angle +0.00 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ | +0.60 | Strong
Rear Udder Height I | +1.90 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +1.40 | Wide
Q Udder Cleft | | +0.20 | Strong
Great Rear Udders Udder Depth [ | +0.50 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement +0.00 | Close
Very Dairy +13O Teat Length | | -0.20 | Short

98% Reliable

Genesis Jimmie 1718 VG-80% (Reverse Photo)
Rasmussen Dairy, Cape Charles, VA




ALL LYNNS VISIONARY MARKSMAN

BORN: 7/17/2012

014JEQ00615

Reg No JEUSA000118141925
aAa: 654 DMS: 456 JHIC

} Visionary x VG-87% Impuls x EX-94% Country
Breeder: David Allen, Reedsburg, WI
Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: AB

MARKS MAN m GeneFélf{CE
—
- a‘ ~ ._ a‘_-_x,,

; £

CCR +3.5

-

—

Milk +1164
Fat +56
Protein +46
PL +4.5
SCS 2.84
DPR +0.1
HCR +3.4

PTAT +1.90 52%R

b A
¢

.’I.
rL
- l T muaksd naakhy

MGD: BW Country Monica K780 EX-94% (Reverse Photo)

Stature
Strength

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Rear Legs-Side View
Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Teat Length

High JUT +4.52
Great Health Traits +4.5 PL, 2.84 SCS

ISDK Q IMPULS

SIRE: ALL LYNNS LEGAL VISIONARY-ET

DAM: IMPULS MONICAS MARVEL-ET VG-87%

3-10 305D 2X 21100M 4.9 1027F 3.9 825P

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

56%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US
+0.01%
+0.03% EFl 6.4% GFI 5.2%
41%R Net Merit $ +550
48%R Fluid Merit $ +502
38%R Cheese Merit $ +608

CCR

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013)

JUI +4.52

+3.5

JPI +218

0 Dtrs 0 Herds

+1.00
+0.40
+1.40
+0.00
+0.30
-0.50
+0.80
+1.40
+1.90
+1.50
+0.90
+1.70
+0.50
+0.00

Tall
Strong
Open Rib
Sloped
Wide
Posty
Steep
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Shallow
Close
Long

WINDHAVENS VISIONARY PRINCE

BORN: 5/25/2012

014JE00606

Reg No JEUSA000118065166

aAa: 516 DMS: 456,561 JHIC
Breeder: Wayne Greene Jr., Cadott, WI
Beta-casein: A2A2 Kappa-casein: AB

PRINCE

} Visionary x EX-90% Impuls x VG-88% Stargazer

GeneFéI{?CE

Milk +1422
Fat 58]
Protein +54
PL +3.9
SCS 2.98
DPR -0.1
HCR +1.6

PTAT +2.10 57%R
-2

Stature

Strength

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Rear Legs-Side View

Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment

Rear Udder Height

Rear Udder Width

Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement

Teat Length

10 014JE00606 Windhavens Visionary Prince

ISDK Q IMPULS

SIRE: ALL LYNNS LEGAL VISIONARY-ET

DAM: WINDHAVENS IMPULS PRECISE EX-907%

3-01 299D 2X 15580M 4.6 714F 3.8 586P

High Type +2.10 PTAT
Production Specialist +561 LCM$
Great Udders +4.23 JUI

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013)

'1 USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

61%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US
-0.06%
+0.02% EFl 6.7% GFl 7.2%
47%R Net Merit $ +507
54%R Fluid Merit $ +470
45%R Cheese Merit $ +561
CCR +2.3
JPI +218
JUI+4.23 0 Dtrs 0 Herds
-1 0 1 2
I | +1.60 | Tal
| ] +1.10 | Strong
[ | +1.50 | Open Rib
[ | -0.30 | High Pins
| ] +0.80 | Wide
[ ] -0.50 | Posty
| ] +1.20 | Steep
] +1.40 | Strong
I | +1.80 [High
] +1.40 | Wide
| ] +0.90 | Strong
] +1.50 | Shallow
[ ] +0.60 | Close
[ ] +0.80 | Long




0 1 lI-J E 0 0 6 1 1 ; : SHOT OF NAT AMAZING-ET SIRE: SCHULTZ LEGAL CRITIC-P

BORN: 3/17/2012 BW RENEGADE-ET

o . DAM: SUNSET CANYON RENEGADE ANTHEM-ET VG-88%
} Critic-P x VG-88% Renegade x VG-88% Senior 2-02 305D 3X 22760M 7.0 1603F 3.8 867P

GeneFélJ'?CE

Reg No JEUSA000117981472
aAa: 423 DMS: 456,561 JHIC
Breeder: Wade and Natalie Kessenich, DeForest, W1
Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: BB

AMAZING

Outstanding LCM$ +583
High JUI +4.82

Great Type Profile

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +644 60%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US
Fat +65 +0.20%

Protein +39 +0.09% EFl  7.0% GFl 7.1%
PL +3.6 46%R Net Merit $ +498
SCS 2.93 53%R Fluid Merit $ +427
DPR +0.5 44%R Cheese Merit $ +583
HCR +1.5 CCR +2.7

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +199
PTAT +1.80 56%R JUI +4.82 0Dtrs 0 Herds
2

o
IN]

Stature I 2.10 | Tall
Strength | ] +1.20 | Strong
Dairy Form [ ] +1.10 | Open Rib
Rump Angle 1 +0.10 | Sloped
Thurl Width . +1.00 | Wide
Rear Legs-Side View | | -0.20 | Posty
Foot Angle ] +1.40 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment I | +1.80 |Strong
Rear Udder Height ] +1.70 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +1.30 | Wide
Udder Cleft [ ] +1.00 | Strong
Udder Depth I | +1.90 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement [ ] +1.40 | Close
Teat Length +0.00 | Long

Dam: Sunset Canyon Renegade Anthem-ET VG-88%

014JE00555 B PETERSON IMPULSIVE ROY

DAM: PETERSON JACE MYRNA VG-88%
} Impuls x VG-88% Jace x VG-84% Paramount 4-05 305D 2X 23470M 4.5 1058F 4.0 935P

Reg No JEUSA000117011436
aAa: 243 DMS: 246,234 JHIC

Breeder: Eric & Roy Peterson, Tillamook, OR
Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: AB

R OY GeneFéhCE

Lifetime Cheese Merit Leader +$612
Solid Fat Producer +70 PTAF, +.19%
Long Lasting Cows (+3.5 PL)

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +757 65%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US
Fat +70 +0.19%
Protein +43 +0.08% EFl 6.3% GFl 6.6%
PL ) 53%R Net Merit $ +519
SCS 2.87 58%R Fluid Merit $ +441
DPR +0.5 51%R Cheese Merit $ +612
HCR +0.5 CCR +1.9
USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +193
PTAT +1.00 60%R JUI+1.32 0Dtrs 0 Herds
-2 -1 0 1 2

Stature [ ] +0.80 | Tall
Strength | | +0.30 | Strong
Dairy Form [ ] +0.60 | Open Rib
Rump Angle [ ] +0.70 | Sloped
Thurl Width | | +0.20 | Wide
Rear Legs-Side View 1 -0.10 | Posty
Foot Angle [ ] +0.50 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ | +0.40 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ ] +0.60 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +0.50 | Wide
Udder Cleft [ | +0.40 | Strong
Udder Depth [ ] +0.30 | Shallow

| Front Teat Placement [ | +0.40 | Close

Y . L £ e . Teat Length | ] +0.70 | Long

Dam: Peterson Jace Myrna VG-88% n




014JE00634

BORN: 5/12/2012

GR ALL LYNNS MARIACHI-ET

SIRE: GR OOMSDALE LOU CC CHARNESA-ET
PR OOMSDALE JACE GRATUDE GANNON-ET

Reg No JEUSA000118037680

aAa: 534 DMS: N/A JHIC

Breeder: David Allen, Reedsburg, WI
Beta-casein: A2A2 Kappa-casein: BB

MARIACHI

GeneFéﬁCE

= e

014JE00634 GR All Lynns Mariachi-ET

} Charnesa x VG-80% Gannon x VG-88% Militia

DAM: GR SEACORD FARM GANNON MALLORY VG-807%

2-04305D 3X 20180M 4.3 859F 3.6 723P

Big Time Production +1547 PTAM, +131 CFP

Incredible Frames

High Type +2.10 PTAT, Great Udders +4.26 JUI

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +1547 56%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US
Fat +79 +0.04%

Protein +52 -0.02% EFl 7.0% GFI  5.0%
PL +3.1 41%R Net Merit $ +496
SCS 3.14 48%R Fluid Merit $ +494
DPR +0.5 39%R Cheese Merit $ +518
HCR +1.0 CCR -0.1

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013)

PTAT +2.10 51%R

Stature
Strength

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Rear Legs-Side View
Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Teat Length

JUI +4.26
2 -1

o
IN]

+3.90
+1.80
+1.70
+1.80
+1.70
+0.30
+0.80
+1.30
+2.00
+1.60
+1.20
+1.10
+0.70
+1.50

JPI +221
0 Dtrs 0 Herds

Tall
Strong
Open Rib
Sloped
Wide
Sickle
Steep
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Shallow
Close

Long

DP VALENTINO SAMSON

BORN: 11/10/2010

SIRE:

Reg No JEUSA000067106977
aAa: 132 DMS: 234,246 JHIF

Breeder: Desert Park Jerseys, Jefferson, OR
Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: BB

SAMSON

} Valentino x EX-90% Iatola x Jace

Gene FéhCE

Franls Rabinzon

12 Dam: DP Iatola Flower 16 EX-90%

DAM:

ALL LYNNS LOUIE VALENTINO-ET

SC GOLD DUST PARAMOUNT IATOLA-ET

DP IATOLA FLOWER 16 EX-90%

3-08305D 2X 20400M 5.7 1171F 3.7 764P

Impressive Udders +6.12 JUI
Extreme Type +2.70 PTAT

AND High

Production Too!

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +1370 68%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US
Fat +65 +0.01%

Protein +47 -0.02% EFl 8.6% GFl  9.0%
PL +2.8 55%R Net Merit $ +472
SCS 2.89 62%R Fluid Merit $ +447
DPR -1.0 54%R Cheese Merit $ +507
HCR +0.3 CCR +0.4
USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +208

PTAT +2.70 64%R

Stature
Strength

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Rear Legs-Side View
Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Teat Length

JUI +6.12

+3.20
+1.50
+1.90
+0.50
+1.60
-0.50
+1.30
+2.50
+2.70
+2.10
+0.80
+2.30
+1.60
+0.80

0 Dtrs 0 Herds

Tall
Strong
Open Rib
Sloped
Wide
Posty
Steep
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Shallow
Close
Long




014JE00604

Reg No JEUSA000118079859
aAa: 543 DMS: 561,126 JHIF

Breeder: Spring Creek Farms, Hixton, WI
Kappa-casein: AB

JUSTICE

Beta-casein: A2A2

SPRING CREEK ALEXANDER JUSTICE

BORN: 6/11/2012

SIRE: FOREST GLEN ARTIST ALEXANDER
ISDK Q IMPULS

} Alexander x VG-88% Impuls x EX-90% Louie

m GeneFéhCE

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +579 65%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US
Fat +68 +0.22%

Protein +33 +0.07% EFl 5.5% GFl 6.4%
PL +4.9 52%R Net Merit $ +564
SCs 2.95 59%R Fluid Merit $ +507
DPR +1.5 50%R Cheese Merit $ +635
HCR +0.7 CCR +3.7

Out Of A Highly Proven Sire
Cheese Maker +635 LCM$

Extreme Health Traits

DAM: SPRING CREEK IMPULS LIBERTY-ET VG-887%
1-09 305D 2X 18210M 5.1 935F 3.5 633P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +190
PTAT +0.90 61%R JUI+2.87 0Dtrs 0 Herds
-1 0 1 2
Stature [ ] +0.80 | Tall
Strength ] +0.10 | Strong
Dairy Form [ | +0.60 | Open Rib
Rump Angle [ ] -1.20 | High Pins
Thurl Width 1 +0.10 | Wide
Rear Legs-Side View [ | -0.30 | Posty
Foot Angle [ | +0.50 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +1.30 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ ] +0.90 | High
Rear Udder Width [ | +0.70 | Wide
Udder Cleft 1 -0.10 | Weak
Udder Depth I | .80 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement [ | +0.20 | Close
Teat Length [ | +0.30 |Long

014JE00589

Reg No JEUSA000117660078

aAa: 234 DMS: 345,135 JHIC

Breeder: Sun Valley Farm, Cloverdale, OR
Beta-casein: AIA2  Kappa-casein: AB

POWER

SUN VALLEY ZUMA POWER-ET

BORN: 6/13/2011

SIRE: ISDK DJ ZUMA
ISDK Q IMPULS

} Zuma x VG-81% Impuls x VG-86% Jace

GeneFélé{CE

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +441 59%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US

Fat +48 +0.15%

Protein +34 +0.10% EFl 5.6% GFl 4.4%
PL £50) 43%R Net Merit +555
SCs 279 51%R Fluid Merit $ +465
DPR +1.4 43%R Cheese Merit $ +654
HCR +1.4 CCR +3.4

Health Trait Leader +5.3 PL, 2.79 SCS
+1.30 Udder Depth
Lifetime Cheese Merit Leader +$654

DAM: SUN VALLEY IMPULS POLYNANETTE VG-81%
2-01305D 2X 18960M 4.7 889F 3.9 748P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +197
PTAT +0.20 51%R JUI+2.32 0Dtrs 0 Herds
-2 -1 0 1 2
Stature [ ] -1.30 | Short
Strength [ ] -1.30 | Frail
Dairy Form 1 +0.10 | Open Rib
Rump Angle [ ] +0.50 | Sloped
Thurl Width [ ] -1.00 | Narrow
Rear Legs-Side View [ | +0.30 | Sickle
Foot Angle [ | -0.50 | Low
F. Udder Attachment [ | +0.40 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ | +0.60 | High
Rear Udder Width [ | +0.50 | Wide
Udder Cleft [ ] +0.40 | Strong
Udder Depth [ ] +1.30 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement [ | +0.40 | Close
Teat Length [ ] -0.80 | Short

014JE00612

Reg No JEUSA000117981502
aAa: 642 DMS: 246,126 JHIC

Breeder: Natalie and Wade Kessenich, DeForest, W

Beta-casein: A2A2

ANTHEM-P

Dam: Sunset Canyon Renegade Anthem-ET VG-88%

Kappa-casein: BB

SHOT OF NAT ANTHEM-P-ET

BORN: 3/21/2012

SIRE: SCHULTZ LEGAL CRITIC-P
BW RENEGADE-ET

} Critic-P x VG-88% Renegade x VG-88% Senior

m GeneFéhCE

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +858 60%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US
Fat +55 +0.09%

Protein +34 +0.02% EFl 7.0% GFl 6.9%
PL +4.4 46%R Net Merit $ +495
SCs 2.89 53%R Fluid Merit $ +459
DPR +0.8 43%R Cheese Merit $ +539
HCR +1.3 CCR +3.3

Polled Sire
Long Lasting Daughters +4.4 PL
High LCMS$ +539

DAM: SUNSET CANYON RENEGADE ANTHEM-ET VG-887%
2-02 305D 3X 22760M 7.0 1603F 3.8 867P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +177|
PTAT +1.50 56%R JUI+2.89 0 Dtrs 0 Herds|
-2 -1 0 1 2

Stature ] +1.60 | Tall
Strength [ | +0.60 | Strong
Dairy Form [ ] +0.90 | Open Rib
Rump Angle +0.00 | Sloped
Thurl Width [ | +0.50 | Wide
Rear Legs-Side View [ ] -0.40 | Posty
Foot Angle [ ] +1.20 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +1.40 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ ] +1.10 |High
Rear Udder Width | ] +0.80 | Wide
Udder Cleft 1 -0.10 | Weak
Udder Depth | ] +1.60 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement | ] +0.80 |Close
Teat Length [ | -0.30 | Short

13



014JE00608

Reg No JEUSA000118032256
aAa: 324 DMS: 246,456 JHIF

Breeder: Gaby Jersey Farm, Greenville, TN
Beta-casein: AIA1 ~ Kappa-casein: BB

ARMOR

GABYS REDHOT ARMOR-ET

BORN: 3/22/2012

‘} Redhot x EX-90% Dale x EX-93% Jacinto

m GeneFéhCE

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

SIRE: FOREST GLEN IMPULS REDHOT

PR OOMSDALE JACE GRATITUDE GARDEN-ET

DAM: GR GABYS DALE APRICOT-ET EX-90%

3-05305D 2X 20370M 5.2 1065F 3.8 771P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013)

JPI +183

Milk +1078 60%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US PTAT +1.30 53%R JUI +2.53 0 Dtrs 0 Herds
Fat +51  +0.01% i 2 -1 0. 1 2 o5 |
’ ature } al
Protein +38 -0.01% EFI 6.?% GFl 5.1% Strength ] +0.30 | Strong
PL +4.6 43%R Net Merit $ +480 Dairy Form [ ] +1.10 | Open Rib
SCS 2.93 51%R Fluid Merit $ +458 Rump Angle I +0.80 | Sloped
DPR +03  39%R Cheese Merit § +510  Toudwidh I- o
ear Legs-Side View -0. osty
HCR +0.3 CCR +1.0 Foot Angle [ | +0.40 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +0.80 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ ] +1.10 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +0.90 | Wide
Udder Cleft | +0.80 | Strong
} Low GFI +5.1% Udder Depth [ ] +0.50 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement I | 180 |Close
Teat Length 1 -0.10 | Short

Balanced Production and Type

Front Teat Placement +1.80

Franh Robineon

Dam: GR Gabys Dale Apricot-ET EX-90%

ALL LYNNS RUMBLE AT TLJ

BORN: 6/2/2012

SIRE: ALL LYNNS VAUGHN-ET
FOREST GLEN ARTIST ALEXANDER
DAM: ALL LYNNS ALEXANDER ROYALE VG-857%
2-05305D 2X 17620M 4.5 797F 3.7 660P

014JE00607

Reg No JEUSA000067224219

aAa: 243 DMS: 561,456 JHIF
Breeder: David Allen, Reedsburg, WI
Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: BB

RUMBLE

‘} Vaughn x VG-85% Alexander x VG-88% Matinee

m GeneFD{ﬁCE

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013) USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +203

Shallow Udders +1.80

Dam: All Lynns Alexander Royale VG-85%

Milk +1123 61%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US PTAT +1.10 56%R JUI +3.29 0 Dtrs 0 Herds
Fat +42  -0.05% 2 -1 0 2
. Stature | +0.50 | Tall
Protein +42  +0.01% EFI 6.3% GFl 6.3% Strength 5 ~0.20 | Frail
PL +5.1 47%R Net Merit $ +523 Dairy Form [} +0.50 | Open Rib
scs 2.97 53%R Fluid Merit $ +495 Rump Angle | +0.70 | Sloped
DPR +1.0  44%R Cheese Merit § +563  ThulWidth =~ 0.00][Wide
HCR 1.0 CCR 438 Rear Legs-Side View [ | -0.60 | Posty
. B Foot Angle [ ] +1.00 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +1.20 | Strong
Rear Udder Height | +1.30 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +1.00 | Wide
H Udder Cleft 1 +0.10 | Strong
} Out Of A Proven Sire Udder Depth I | +1.50 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement [ | -0.20 | Wide
Productive Life Leader +5.1 Teat Length - -0.60 [ Short

014JE00572

Reg No JEUSA000117423141

aAa: 243 DMS: 561,126 JHIF
Breeder: David Allen, Reedsburg, W1
Beta-casein: AIA2  Kappa-casein: BB

VEGAS

ALL LYNNS LOTTO VEGAS-ET

BORN: 10/29/2010

‘} Lotto x EX-90% Paramount x EX-90% Abe

GeneFéhCE ~ACCESS A€k

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

SIRE: MVF JEVON LOTTO-ET

ROCK ELLA PARAMOUNT-ET
DAM: D&E PARAMOUNT VIOLET EX-90%
5-02 305D 3X 27600M 4.2 1167F 3.5 953P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013)

JPI +190

FranliRo

Dam: D&E Paramount Violet EX-90%

Combined Fat Protein +136

Solid Milk Producer +1419 PTAM

Milk +1419 70%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US PTAT +1.00 66%R JUI +0.61 0 Dtrs 0 Herds
Fat +84  +0.10% 2 0 . 2
. Stature | ] +1.10 | Tall
Protein +52 +0.01% EFI 8.‘.5% GFl 7.7% Strength 7 +0.70 | Strong
PL +1.9 57%R Net Merit $ +472 Dairy Form [ ] +1.10 | Open Rib
SCs 2.89 65%R Fluid Merit $ +435 Rump Angle [ | +0.60 | Sloped
DPR 12 57T%R Cheese Merit § ) T _— EON0] s
HCR +1.0 CCR 08 Rear Legs-Side View | | +0.20 | Sickle
. N Foot Angle [ | +0.30 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment | | +0.20 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ ] +1.40 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +1.10 | Wide
Udder Cleft [ | +0.40 | Strong
D Extreme Fat +84 PTAF, +.10% M - S04 Ston
Front Teat Placement [ | -0.50 | Wide
Teat Length [ ] +1.30 | Long




014JE00591

Reg No JEUSA000067551178
aAa: 324 DMS: 234,123 JHIF

Breeder: Desert Park Jerseys, Jefferson, OR
Beta-casein: AIA2  Kappa-casein: BB

DP ZUMA ZEEK

BORN: 7/12/2011

} Zuma x EX-90% Louie x VG-89% Champ

GeneFé#{CE

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

SIRE: ISDK DJ ZUMA
BHF-SSF PARADE LOUIE-ET
DAM: DP LOUIES CHAMP FRAN 583 EX-90%
3-01 305D 2X 18080M 4.1 744F 3.6 652P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +183

Milk +767 64%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US PTAT +0.30 58%R JUI+2.25 0Dtrs 0 Herds
Fat +52  +0.10% 5 2 -1 0 1 2 S ——
Protein +37  +0.05% EFl 62%  GFI 58% Strangth = | ot
PL +3.5 50%R Net Merit $ +478 Dairy Form [ ] +0.60 | Open Rib
SCs 2.77 57%R Fluid Merit $ +414 Rump Angle [ | +0.20 | Sloped
DPR +0.6 49%R Cheese Merit $ +549 ;’;‘;"' L’Ve‘;;'js‘de = - +g‘;g gi'kflféw
HCR +0.1 CCR +0.9 Foot Angle m 040 |Low
F. Udder Attachment [ | +0.40 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ ] +1.10 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +0.90 | Wide
Udder Cleft | ] +0.20 | Strong
ChCCSC Maker +549 LCM$ Udder Depth [ +1.00 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement [ | +0.30 | Close
Low Somatic Cell Score 2.77 Teat Length — +1.00 | Short
No Dafty, Violet, Maid, Impuls or Renegade
Dam: DP Louies Champ Fran 583 EX-90%
014JE00581 SUN VALLEY RENEGADE HEBO-ET  sire: sw renecape-eT
BORN: 11/7/2010 ISDK Q IMPULS
Reg No JEUSA000117461240 DAM: SUN VALLEY IMPULS HOLLY-ET EX-92%
aAa: 435 DMS: 561,126 JHIF } Renegade x EX-92% Impuls x EX-94% Fair 6-07 305D 2X 22810M 4.7 1068F 3.8 859P
Breeder: Tom & Jennie Seals, Colverdale, OR
Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: BB
( AT,
HEBO GeneF RCE  ACE:
USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOWIC - TYPE (0812013) 1 4164

Milk +488 64%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US PTAT +1.30 59%R JUI+3.37 0Dtrs 0 Herds
Fat +48  +0.14% -1 0 1 2
. Stature | ] +0.70 | Tall
Protein +28 +0.05% EFI 6.{1% GFl 5.2% Strength ] +0.30 | Strong
PL +4.2 47%R Net Merit $ +464 Dairy Form [ ] +0.90 | Open Rib
SCS 2.94 57%R Fluid Merit $ +416 Rump A_ngle [ | -0.20 Hi_gh Pins
DPR +12 47%R Cheese Merit $ +522 o X‘;:S‘hsme View .l i ‘F’,‘ggg
HCR +1.4 CCR +4.8 Foot Angle N +0.70 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment I | +1.80 | Strong
Rear Udder Height I +2.10 |High
Rear Udder Width | +1.60 | Wide
H H H Udder Cleft 1 -0.10 | Weak
Lifetime Cheese Merit $ +522 er e — 910 ek
Front Teat Placement [ ] +1.00 | Close
Productive Life Specialist +4.2 Teat Length n -0:20 | Short
Incredible CCR +4.8
014JE00582 SUN VALLEY RENEGADE HARDWOOD-ET  sire. Bw renecapE-£T
BORN: 11/8/2010 ISDK Q IMPULS

Reg No JEUSA000117461259
aAa: 243 DMS: 561,126 JHIF
Breeder: Tom & Jennie Seals, Cloverdale, OR

Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: BB

HARDWOOD

MGD: Scotch View Fair Halo EX-94%

} Renegade x EX-92% Impuls x EX-94% Fair

GeneFéﬁCE ACFe

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +457 65%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US
Fat +48 +0.15%

Protein +29 +0.06% EFl 6.4% GFl 57%
PL +3.9 49%R Net Merit $ +468
SCs 2.90 58%R Fluid Merit $ +407
DPR Al 48%R Cheese Merit $ +539
HCR +0.7 CCR +5.6

Lifetime Cheese Merit $ +539
Fertility Virtuoso
Astonishing CCR +5.6 and DPR +1.5

DAM: SUN VALLEY IMPULS HOLLY-ET EX-92%
6-07 305D 2X 22810M 4.7 1068F 3.8 859P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +173]

PTAT +1.40 60%R JUI +3.63 0 Dtrs 0 Herds|
-2 -1 0 1 2

Stature [ ] +1.00 | Tall
Strength [ | +0.50 | Strong
Dairy Form I +1.00 | Open Rib
Rump Angle [ ] +0.40 | Sloped
Thurl Width | +0.50 | Wide
Rear Legs-Side View [ ] -0.20 | Posty
Foot Angle [ ] +0.90 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +1.70 | Strong
Rear Udder Height I 2.00 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +1.60 | Wide
Udder Cleft [ | +0.50 | Strong
Udder Depth [ +0.90 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement [ ] +1.20 | Close
Teat Length [ | -0.30 | Short

15



014JE00602

Reg No JEUSA000117893409
aAa: 324 DMS: 345,135 JHIC
Breeder: David Allen, Reedsburg, W1

Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: BB

FLORINO

014JE00602 All Lynns Merchant Florino-ET

ALL LYNNS MERCHANT FLORINO-ET

BORN: 11/9/2011

\} Merchant x EX-90% Rebel x VG-84% John
Gene FéﬁCE

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +905 67%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US
Fat +52 +0.07%

Protein +35 +0.03% EFl 7.4% GFl 7.8%
PL +2.9 55%R Net Merit +396
SCs 2.99 62%R Fluid Merit $ +371
DPR -0.8 53%R Cheese Merit $ +434
HCR -0.6 CCR -1.1

} Moderate-Sized Cows
Great Udders +4.51 JUI
Solid Components +.07%F, +.03%P

SIRE: SUNSET CANYON MERCHANT-ET
0.F. MANNIX REBEL-ET
DAM: ALL LYNNS REBEL FLOWER EX-90%
2-09 305D 3X 25200M 4.7 1175F 3.4 863P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +167

PTAT +1.80 64%R JUI+4.51 0Dtrs 0 Herds
-2 -1 0 1 2
Stature +0.00 | Tall
Strength [ | -0.30 | Frail
Dairy Form [ ] +1.60 | Open Rib
Rump Angle [ | +0.30 | Sloped
Thurl Width 1 -0.10 | Narrow
Rear Legs-Side View 1 +0.10 | Sickle
Foot Angle +0.00 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +1.30 | Strong
Rear Udder Height I +2.20 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +1.70 | Wide
Udder Cleft | +1.60 | Strong
Udder Depth I +0.80 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement [ ] +1.50 | Close
Teat Length 1 -0.10 | Short

—
[
el

014JE00605

Reg No JEUSA000117936436

aAa: 153 DMS: 456,561 JHIF
Breeder: Bellwood Farm, Evansville, W1
Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: BB

SPITFIRE

MGD: Buttercrest Rocket Snap EX-91% (Reverse Photo)

BELLWOOD GOLDA SPITFIRE-ET

BORN: 2/10/2012

} Golda x EX-90% Iatola x EX-91% Rocket

m GeneFéhCE ~ACCESS

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +991 63%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US
Fat +41 -0.03%
Protein +31  -0.03% EFl 85% GFI 7.7%
PL +17 50%R Net Merit $ +341
scs 2.98 56%R Fluid Merit $ +338
DPR -0.1 47%R Cheese Merit $ +351
HCR +1.0 CCR 0.3

WOW Factor!

Udder Maestro +6.42 JUI

Superb Type +2.50 PTAT

SIRE: GR OOMSDALE TBONE GOLDA-ET
SC GOLD DUST PARAMOUNT IATOLA-ET
DAM: BUTTERCREST IATOLA SILK-ET EX-90%
3-03 305D 2X 18630M 5.5 1020F 3.7 690P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +161

PTAT +2.50 59%R JUI+6.42 0Dtrs 0 Herds
-1 0 1 2
Stature I | +1.80 |Tall
Strength [ | +0.50 | Strong
Dairy Form +2.00 | Open Rib
Rump Angle [ | +0.40 | Sloped
Thurl Width [ | +1.00 | Wide
Rear Legs-Side View [ | -0.40 | Posty
Foot Angle [ ] +1.20 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment +2.50 | Strong
Rear Udder Height +2.90 | High
Rear Udder Width +2.20 | Wide
Udder Cleft ] +1.20 | Strong
Udder Depth +2.10 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement I | +1.90 |Close
Teat Length [ ] +0.90 | Long

014JE00592

Reg No JEUSA000117742002

aAa: 243 DMS: 234 JHIC

Breeder: Bearl Seals, Cloverdale, OR
Beta-casein: AIA2  Kappa-casein: BB

DOLLAR

Dam: Sun Valley Jupiter Dollar VG-83%
16

SUN VALLEY CHAMP DOLLAR

BORN: 8/5/2011

} Champ x VG-83% Jupiter x VG-81% Jas Bungy

m GeneFéﬁCE

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk +805 67%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US
Fat +61 +0.13%

Protein +38 +0.05% EFl 7.5% GFl 8.1%
PL +2.6 55%R Net Merit +411
SCs 3.07 61%R Fluid Merit $ +373
DPR +0.3 52%R Cheese Merit $ +467
HCR +0.5 CCR +2.0

Lifetime Cheese Merit $ +467
Dairy Form +1.70
CCR +2.0

SIRE: MARGANDALE CHERRY CHAMP
SUN VALLEY IMPULS JUPITER
DAM: SUN VALLEY JUPITER DOLLAR VG-837%
3-00298D 2X 17330M 5.3 923F 4.3 738P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +163

PTAT +1.60 64%R JUI+2.12 0 Dtrs 0 Herds
-1 0 1 2
Stature [ ] +0.90 | Tall
Strength [ | +0.60 | Strong
Dairy Form [ ] +1.70 | Open Rib
Rump Angle ] -0.10 | High Pins
Thurl Width [ | +0.50 | Wide
Rear Legs-Side View [ | -0.20 | Posty
Foot Angle [ | +0.70 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +1.20 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ ] +1.40 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +1.10 | Wide
Udder Cleft 1 +0.10 | Strong
Udder Depth [ | +0.40 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement [ ] +1.10 | Close
Teat Length [ ] -0.80 | Short




014JE00586

Reg No JEUSA000117593792

aAa: 234 DMS: 234,345 JHIF
Breeder: Eddie Gomes, Tillamook, OR
Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: BB

MAZING

Franl Robinson

MGD: Lemvig Mookey Of Blue Mist-ET EX-92%

BLUE MIST VALENTINO MAZING-ET

BORN: 4/14/2011

GeneF&hCE

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

Milk
Fat
Protein
PL
SCs
DPR
HCR

+1134
+50
+34
+2.7
293
-0.7
+1.0

68%R
-0.02%
-0.03%

53%R

62%R

52%R

} Valentino x VG-87% Artist x EX-92% Lemvig

0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US

EFl 71% GFI
Net Merit $

Fluid Merit $
Cheese Merit $
CCR

Good Production +1134 PTAM

Udder Depth +1.90

Impressive Dairy Frames

7.3%
+378
+376
+386

+1.5

SIRE: ALL LYNNS LOUIE VALENTINO-ET

JAS ARTIST

DAM: BLUE MIST ARTIST MADDY VG-87%
5-01 305D 2X 24580M 4.9 1207F 3.6 875P

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013)

PTAT +1.40 64%R

Stature

Strength

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Rear Legs-Side View
Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Teat Length

2

-1

JUI +3.50
0 1
| ]
[ |
| ]
[
|
]
| ]
I
|
|
|
]
1

0 Dtrs 0 Herds

+1.60
+0.80
+0.90
+1.20
+0.70

JPI +154

Tall
Strong
Open Rib
Sloped
Wide
Posty
Steep
Strong
High
Wide
Weak
Shallow
Close
Short

014JE00600

Reg No JEUSA000117347328

aAa: 261345 DMS: 135 JHIF

Breeder: Sunset Canyon Jerseys, Beaver, OR
Beta-casein: A1A2 Kappa-casein: BB

DECOY

SUNSET CANYON DECOY-ET

BORN: 11/13/2010

SIRE: ALL LYNNS LOUIE VALENTINO-ET
SCHULTZ DUDLEY RESTORE

} Valentino x EX-90% Restore x EX-90% Impuls

GeneFéhCE

2-00365D 2X 22546M 4.3 975F 3.5 789P

DAM: PEARLMONT RESTORE DIXIE-ET EX-907%

MGD: Pearlmont Impuls Daffy EX-90%

Health Trait Specialist +3.2 PL, +2.4 CCR

Solid Production +1344 PTAM

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013) USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +180
Milk +1582 69%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US PTAT +2.40 67%R JUI+3.19 0Dtrs 0 Herds
Fat +50  -0.12% 2 -1 0 1 2
. Stature I +1.30 | Tall
Protein +51 -0.02% EFI 7.?% GFl  10.4% Strength — +0.90 | Strong
PL +1.7 57%R Net Merit $ +371 Dairy Form I 220 | Open Rib
SCS 2.99 64%R Fluid Merit $ +364 Rump Angle [ +1.10 | Sloped
DPR 13 56%R Cheese Merit $ +391 T e view .— g L
HCR +0.9 CCR -1.6 Foot Angle I +0.80 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +1.40 | Strong
Rear Udder Height I +2.50 | High
Rear Udder Width I | +1.90 | Wide
| Udder Cleft [ | +0.40 | Strong
Extreme Rear Udders! Udder Depth | | +0.20 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement I +2.00 |Close
Very Dairy +2.20, yet Strong +0.90 Teat Length - -040 | Short
Close Front Teat Placement +2.00
0 ‘I 4J E00574 PEARLMUNT PLUS DENNIS SIRE: SWEETIE PLUS IATOLAS BOLD
BORN: 11/16/2010 SCHULTZ DUDLEY RESTORE
Reg No JEUSA000067139406 DAM: PEARLMONT RESTORE DEENA-ET EX-90%
aAa: 231 DMS: 456,561 JHIF } Plus x EX-90% Restore x EX-90% Impuls 3-08 305D 2X 16880M 4.7 798F 3.6 612P
Breeder: William Pearl, Barnet, VT
Beta-casein: AIA2  Kappa-casein: BB
D E N N I S GeneFéhCE ~ACCESS
USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013) USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +187
Milk +1344 67%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US PTAT +1.60 64%R JUI+1.88 0 Dtrs 0 Herds
Fat +60  +0.00% 2 -1 0 1 2
. Stature [ ] +1.60 | Tall
Protein +45 -0.01% EFI 7.9% GFl 7.2% Strength m -0.40 | Frail
PL +3.2 53%R Net Merit $ +467 Dairy Form I | +1.80 | Open Rib
SCs 3.03 61%R Fluid Merit $ +458 Rump Angle [ +0.40 | Sloped
DPR +0.2 52%R Cheese Merit § +489 ;2‘;' I‘_’i':;hs‘de View u :ggg g'j:e
HCR +0.8 CCR +2.4 Foot Angle [ | +0:70 Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ | +0.30 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ ] +1.70 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +1.30 | Wide
> P a1 Udder Cleft [ | +0.30 | Strong
Tall +1.60 and Dairy +1.80 D Depth i oo Siona
Front Teat Placement [ | +0.50 | Close
Teat Length [ | +0.30 |Long




SUN VALLEY ABBOTT PATRIOT

BORN: 10/12/2011

SIRE: ABBOTT OF D&E
ISDK Q IMPULS
DAM: SUN VALLEY IMPULS PANDA EX-90%
4-07 305D 2X 25220M 5.0 1253F 3.7 923P

014JE00595

Reg No JEUSA000117796560

aAa: 243 DMS: 246,234 JHIF
Breeder: Bearl Seals, Cloverdale, OR
Beta-casein: AIA1  Kappa-casein: BB

‘} Abbott x EX-90% Impuls x Paramount

GeneFéﬁCE

PATRIOT

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013)

JPI +171

Milk +1176 67%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US PTAT +1.40 62%R JUI+2.14 0Dtrs 0 Herds
Fat +62  +0.04% - - 9 ! 2
. Stature | ] +1.40 |Tall
Protein +43  +0.01% EFI 69%  GFl 7.7%  guonw — 1090 | Strong
PL +2.1 52%R Net Merit $ +396 Dairy Form I +1.30 | Open Rib
SCs 3.08 60%R Fluid Merit $ +380 Rump Angle | +0.50 | Sloped
DPR +0.2  49%R Cheese Merit § va28 T I‘.’:lgéhS\de = I- 0L 0| Wikl
HCR +0.0 CCR 1.7 Foot Angle [ ] +0.80 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +0.80 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ ] +1.10 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +0.80 | Wide
H H H H Udder Cleft [ | +0.60 | Strong
} First Rate Milk Production Traits Odier Depth — Pty R
Front Teat Placement [ ] +1.20 | Close
Teat Length 1 -0.10 | Short

Impressive Linear

Milk +1176 PTAT and Fat +62 PTAF

SIRE: AHLEM LEMVIG ABE-ET
ROCK ELLA PARAMOUNT-ET
DAM: DUTCH HOLLOW PARAMOUNT EMLEE EX-90%
4-10 305D 3X 29850M 4.0 1419F 3.7 1119P

DUTCH HOLLOW ABRAM-ET

BORN: 10/16/2006

014JE00503

Reg No JEUSA000115348079
aAa: 426513 DMS: 456,561 JHIF

Breeder: Dutch Hollow Farm, Schodack Landing, N
Beta-casein: AIA2  Kappa-casein: BB

ABRAM

} Abe x EX-90% Paramount x EX-92% Lester

PACE  AGE

PROVEN

USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013)

USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013)

JPI +92

Milk +288 91%R 91 Dtrs 48 Herds 100% US PTAT +0.20 86%R JUI +0.26 62 Dtrs 30 Herds
Fat +32  +0.10% 19287m 4.7% 907f 3.6% 694p _— - -1 0. 1 2 e —
Protein +23  +0.07% EFI 76%  GFI 74%  gloo = +0.30 | Strong
PL +2.2 74%R Net Merit $ +246 Dairy Form [ | +0.40 | Open Rib
SCS 2.88 83%R Fluid Merit $ +187 Rump A_ngle I 210 Sl_oped
DPR -1.0 70%R Cheese Merit $ +314 E;::I x;:s\de View = :ggg é‘{'cdkfe
HCR +0.9 CCR +1.8 Foot Angle 1 +0:10 Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ | +0.20 | Strong
Rear Udder Height | | +0.60 |High
Rear Udder Width I- +0.40 | Wide
Udder Cleft -0.10 | Weak
} Adds Slope To Rumps Udder Depth [ ] -0.20 | Deep
Front Teat Placement [ | +0.30 | Close
Balanced Linear Teat Length [ ] +1.20 | Long
CCR +1.8
PR Nymans Abram 10711 VG-85%
Nyman Brothers, Hilmar, CA
0 'I 4J E00566 DUTCH HULLUW DALTUN-P-ET SIRE: MAACK DAIRY ECLIPES-P-ET
BORN: 4/14/2010 EASTGLEN ALF KLASSIC-ET
Reg No JEUSA000067284214 DAM: DUTCH HOLLOW KLASSIC DEVA VG-88%
aAa: 432 DMS: 234 JHIF . } Eclipes-P x VG-88% Klassic x VG-87% Option 9-08 305D 3X 24930M 4.9 1210F 3.4 859P
Breeder: Dutch Hollow Farm, Schodack Landing, NY
Beta-casein: A2A2 Kappa-casein: BB
DALTON-P GeneF RCE  ~ACCESS
USDA-CDCB | AJCA GENOWIC - TYPE (0812013 P +105

Dam: Dutch Hollow Klassic Deva VG-88% (Reverse Photo)

Milk +681 71%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US PTAT +1.00 68%R JUI+1.54 0Dtrs 0 Herds
Fat +46  +0.09% -1 [ 1 2
. Stature I +0.70 | Tall
Protein +30 +0.03% EFI 7.?% GFl 9.1% Strength 1 +0.10 | Strong
PL +0.6 60%R Net Merit $ +224 Dairy Form ] +1.70 | Open Rib
SCs 2.94 67%R Fluid Merit $ +190 Rump Angle [ ] +1.00 | Sloped
DPR 14 58%R Ch Merit +267 Thurl Width 1 -0.10 | Narrow
HoR oy ° Cce:se it 13 Rear Legs-Side View [ +0.70 | Sickle
. ol Foot Angle [ ] -0.80 | Low
F. Udder Attachment 1 +0.10 | Strong
Rear Udder Height ] +1.30 | High
Rear Udder Width [ +1.00 | Wide
Udder Cleft [ ] +1.00 | Strong
Polled Udder Depth [ ] -0.50 | Deep
Front Teat Placement ] +0.90 | Close
Teat Length 1 +0.10 | Long

The Dairy Kind +1.70

Plus Percent Components +.09% F, +.03% P




0 -I 4J E 0 0 584 — SUPER-K BLADE LEU SIRE: CAL-MART NAVARA BLADE

BORN: 2/13/2011 WINDY WILLOW MONTANA JACE
Reg No JEUSA000067157213 : DAM: SUPER-K JACE LACY EX-94%
aAa: 351 DMS: 246,234 JHIF Blade x EX-94% Jace x EX-90% Pointer 7-04 305D 3X 21580M 5.1 1094F 3.8 813P
Breeder: Larry & Carol Kamnes, Gratiot, WI

Beta-casein: A2A2  Kappa-casein: BB

A,
L E O GeneF! %I'L(CE hee
£ = USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013) USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +150

Milk +298 66%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US PTAT +1.00 61%R JUI +2.60 0 Dtrs 0 Herds
Fat +45 +0.16% 2 -1 0 1 2
Protein +26  +0.07% EFl 66%  GFI 67% gtfe“;'gem -_ e ;‘:'ong
PL 2L 51%R Net Merit $ +422 Dairy Form ] +0.80 | Open Rib
SCs 2.76 59%R Fluid Merit $ +342 Rump Angle | +0.40 | Sloped
DPR +0.7 48%R Cheese Merit $ +508 ;';:'r' I‘_’(‘igs‘t‘swe View - *_8~‘3‘8 ‘F/,‘gg(ey
HCR +0.7 CCR +0.8 Foot Angle [ | +O:6O Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +0.90 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ ] +1.00 | High
Rear Udder Width [ | +0.70 | Wide
Udder Cleft [ ] +0.90 | Strong
Very LOW SCS 276 Udder Depth [ | +0.70 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement [ ] +0.90 | Close
Lifetime Cheese Merit $ +508 Teat Length - %040 [Long
High Scoring Family
Dam: Super-K Jace Lacy EX-94%
014JE00573 SUN VALLEY RENEGADE A-TEAM SIRE: BW RENEGADE-ET
BORN: 7/31/2010 WILDERNESS BLUEPRINT
Reg No JEUSA000117360389 DAM: SUN VALLEY BLUEPRINT AKELIA-ET VG-847%
aAa: 234 DMS: 234 JHIF } Renegade x VG-84% Blueprint x VG-84% Jace 3-06 305D 2X 18660M 5.2 969F 4.1 760P
Breeder: Sun Valley Farm, Cloverdale, OR
Beta-casein: A2A2°  Kappa-casein: BB
A—TEAM GeneFéhCE
USDA-CDCB GENOMIC - SIRE EVALUATIONS (08/2013) USDA-CDCB / AJCA GENOMIC - TYPE (08/2013) JPI +122
Milk +244 65%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US PTAT +1.10 61%R JUI +2.43 0 Dtrs 0 Herds|
at A R+0.22% Stature 2 E 2 . i +1.90 | Tall
i 0 9 o I |
Protein +26  +0.09% EFl 7.1%  GFl 65%  grongn — +0'50 | Strong
PL +2.4 51%R Net Merit $ +317 Dairy Form [ ] +0.70 | Open Rib
SCS 3.13 59%R Fluid Merit $ +268 Rump Angle [ ] +0.60 S\_oped
DPR 02 49%R Cheese Merit $ +age T XZ'Q":SMQ = .- 20607 | Wikl
HCR +0.6 CCR +1.7 Foot Angle [ ] +1:00 Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ ] +1.40 | Strong
Rear Udder Height | ] +1.60 | High
Rear Udder Width ] +1.30 |Wide
H H Udder Cleft 1 -0.10 | Weak
SOhd Lmear Udder Depth [ ] +0.70 | Shallow
Front Teat Placement [ ] +0.40 | Close
CCR +1.7 Teat Length [ | +0.30 | Long
Long-Lasting Cows +2.4 PL
MGGD: Sun Valley Fair Amelia EX-91%
014JE00599 HOMETOWN RENEGADE ACE SIRE: BW RENEGADE-ET
BORN: 8/13/2011 JAS ARTIST
Reg No JEUSA000117737279 R DAM: GABYS ARTIST APPLE VG-83%
aAa: 516 DMS: N/A JHIF Renegade x VG-83% Artist x EX-90% Jace 1-11 94D 2X 5330M 4.7 248F 3.4 183P
Breeder: Neil and Melanie Hunter, ON, Canada
Beta-casein: AIAl  Kappa-casein: BB
ACE GeneF RCE
USDA-CDCB | AJCA GENOWIC - TYPE (0812013 L4141
Milk +1000 64%R 0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US PTAT +0.80 60%R JUI+0.58 0 Dtrs 0 Herds
Fat +64  +0.09% 2 [} i 2
. o o o Stature | ] +1.60 | Tall
Protein +31 -0.03% EFI 6.?16 GFl  6.0% Strength ] +0.80 | Strong
PL +2.5 49%R Net Merit $ +395 Dairy Form [ ] +1.50 | Open Rib
SCs 291 57%R Fluid Merit $ +385 Rump A_ng\e [ ] +0.90 Slgped
DPR +0.2  4T%R Cheese Merit § Fdoo] TG — L0160} [WiE
Rear Legs-Side View [ | +0.70 | Sickle
HCR 0.8 CCR +2.8 Foot Angle [ | +0.60 | Steep
F. Udder Attachment [ | +0.30 | Strong
Rear Udder Height [ ] +1.50 | High
Rear Udder Width [ ] +1.10 | Wide
Udder Cleft | +0.30 | Strong
Low GFI 6.0% Udder Depth [ -1.00 | Deep
Front Teat Placement | +0.40 | Close
Solid Health Trait Profile Teat Length - +0.70 [ Long
CCR +2.8
Dam: Gabys Artist Apple VG-83%
19



Photos: O.F. Vito Audrie VG-87%. Diamond S Vito Destiny VG-82% ©Lea McCullough. Source: 8/13. AJCA Genomic.

ACCELERATED GENETICS IS YOUR

SOURCE FOR

PTAM

PRODUCTION

NAME JPL__NM$ CM$ PIAF__ PTAP  CFP  MREL PL SCS DPR  PIAT
014JE00539 MADDIX  +179 +372 +422  +1544 +85  +61  +146 92,  -02 332 +04 +0.70
014JE00572 VEGAS ~ +190 +472 +521  +1419 +84 452  +136 70,  +19 289 -12 +1.00
014JE00634 MARIACHI +221 +496 +518  +1547 +79 452 +131 564  +31 314 +05 +210
014JE00533 VITO +167 +280 +301 +2386 +54  +74  +128 95 -08 29 -34 +0.40
014JE00509 LIAM +156 +364 391 +1294 +68  +50  +118 9%  +09 306 -06 +0.50
014JE00555 ROY +193 +519 +612  +757 +70  +43  +113 65  +35 287 +05 +1.00
014JE00576 SAMSON  +208 +472 +507 +1370 +65  +47 +112 68%  +28 289 -1.0 +270
014JE00606 PRINCE ~ +218 +507 +561  +1422 +53 45  +107 612  +39 298 -01 +210
014JE00595 PATRIOT  +171 +396 +428  +1176 +62  +43  +105 67%  +21 308 +02 +1.40
014JE00574 DENNIS ~ +187 +467 +489  +1344 +60  +45  +105 672  +32 303 +02 +1.640
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